T hese switches offer excellent value while
meeting federal specification standards.
External screw-pressure-plate back wiring
enables fast installation and superior electrical
connections. Rugged construction shrugs off
hard-use and abuse.
CSB15AC1, CSB15AC2, CSB15AC3, CSB15AC4, CSB20AC1, CSB20AC2,
CSB20AC3, CSB20AC4

Glass-reinforced nylon back
body for durability and strength.
Ordering Information
Switches
Hard Use
15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
SF104R2 — Updated April 2006 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Three-Way Four-Way A. VAC Color
Toggle Switches Back & Side Wire
CSB15AC1-I CSB15AC2-I CSB15AC3-I CSB15AC4-I 15 120/277 Ivory
CSB15AC1-W CSB15AC2-W CSB15AC3-W CSB15AC4-W 15 120/277 White
CSB15AC1 CSB15AC2 CSB15AC3 CSB15AC4 15 120/277 Brown
CSB15AC1-GRY CSB15AC2-GRY CSB15AC3-GRY CSB15AC4-GRY 15 120/277 Gray
CSB15AC1-LA CSB15AC2-LA CSB15AC3-LA CSB15AC4-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
CSB20AC1-I CSB20AC2-I CSB20AC3-I CSB20AC4-I 20 120/277 Ivory
CSB20AC1-W CSB20AC2-W CSB20AC3-W CSB20AC4-W 20 120/277 White
CSB20AC1 CSB20AC2 CSB20AC3 CSB20AC4 20 120/277 Brown
CSB20AC1-GRY CSB20AC2-GRY CSB20AC3-GRY CSB20AC4-GRY 20 120/277 Gray